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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Race Director (RD) YOSHIDA Chika (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) LEONG GEIR Steinar (NOR)

Chief of Competition KRAB Gerhard (AUT)

Assistant TD KLAUSER Thomas (GER)

Assistant RD SEDLAK Borek (FIS)

Equipment Control BACZKOWSKA Aga (FIS)

A WALSETH Ole (NOR)

B KLEIN Stephan (GER)

C KUMAGAI Takashi (JPN)

D BALAZS Andrei (ROU)

E WINKLER  Juergen (AUT)

Hill Size HS / (95%) 94 m / (89 m)

K-Point 85 m

Meter Value 2.0 points / m

Gate Factor 4.80 points / m

Wind Factors head / tail 5.80 / 7.02 points / m/s

WC Hill Record 96.0 m
(4 FEB 2012  IRASCHKO-STOLZ  D. AUT G13/84.3km/h)

Number of Competitors: 40, Number of Nations: 11

Start

Ord.
Bib Name

Club

Nat

Date of birth

WC 14/15

Points

Rank

Trial

Speed Distance Gate

[km/h] [m]

1st Round

Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m]

1
SCHOITSCH Sonja

SV Achomitz-Kaernten

AUT

5 FEB 1997
1

2
WIEGELE Lisa

SV Achomitz / Zahomc-Kaernten

AUT

9 MAY 1995
2

3
RAUDASCHL Elisabeth

Nordic Team Salzkammergut-Oberoeste

AUT

7 NOV 1997
3

4
HUGHES Abby

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

21 JUN 1989
4

5
ENGER Gyda

Hernes IL

NOR

14 JAN 1993
5

6
LUSSI Nina

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

29 MAR 1994
6

7
FORSSTROEM  Susanna

Lahti Ski club

FIN

19 APR 1995
7

8
GERAGHTY-MOATS Tara

Lebanon Outing Club

USA

12 APR 1993
8

2

42.

9
YAMADA Yurina

Hakuba High School

JPN

12 JUL 1996
9

5

39.

10
HESSLER Pauline

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

13 SEP 1998
10

11

36.

11
RUNGGALDIER Elena

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

10 JUL 1990
11

13

34.

12
LEMARE Lea

Courchevel

FRA

21 JUN 1996
12

18

31.

13
INSAM Evelyn

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

10 FEB 1994
13

27

30.

14
POZUN Katja

SK Zagorje

SLO

7 APR 1993
14

44

29.

15
CLAIR Julia

Xonrupt

FRA

20 MAR 1994
15

47

28.

16
GRAESSLER Ulrike

VSC Klingenthal

GER

17 MAY 1987
16

49

26.

17
SEYFARTH Juliane

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

19 FEB 1990
17

49

26.

18
KYKKAENEN Julia

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

17 APR 1994
18

50

25.

19
BOGATAJ Ursa

SSK Ilirija

SLO

7 MAR 1995
19

54

24.

20
LUNDBY Maren

Kolbukameratene

NOR

7 SEP 1994
20

55

23.

21
IWABUCHI Kaori

Matsumoto University

JPN

28 APR 1993
21

62

22.

22
SETO Yuka

Asahikawa Ryukoku High School

JPN

22 FEB 1997
22

66

20.

23
MATTEL Coline

Douanes - Contamines Montjoie

FRA

3 NOV 1995
23

91

19.

24
LOGAR Eva

SD Zabrdje

SLO

8 MAR 1991
24

94

18.

25
JAHR Line

Vikersund IF

NOR

16 JAN 1984
25

104

16.

26
HENRICH Taylor

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

1 NOV 1995
26

105

15.

27
HOELZL Chiara

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

18 JUL 1997
27

113

14.

28
HENDRICKSON Sarah

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

1 AUG 1994
28

120

13.

29
JEROME Jessica

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

8 FEB 1987
29

121

12.

30
ENGLUND Nita

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

10 JUN 1992
30

122

11.
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technical break

31
PINKELNIG  Eva

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

27 MAY 1988
31

163

10.

32
ITO Yuki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN

10 MAY 1994
32

169

9.

33
VTIC Maja

SD Zabrdje

SLO

27 JAN 1988
33

178

8.

34
ALTHAUS Katharina

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

23 MAY 1996
34

182

7.

35
AVVAKUMOVA Irina

Moscow RGSH Stolitsa Dinamo

RUS

14 SEP 1991
35

206

6.

36
SEIFRIEDSBERGER Jacqueline

SC Waldzell-Oberoesterreich

AUT

20 JAN 1991
36

217

5.

37
ROGELJ Spela

SSK Ilirija

SLO

8 NOV 1994
37

314

4.

38
VOGT Carina

Ski-Club Degenfeld

GER

5 FEB 1992
38

388

3.

39
TAKANASHI Sara

KURARAY

JPN

8 OCT 1996
39

401

2.

40
IRASCHKO-STOLZ Daniela

WSV Eisenerz-Steiermark

AUT

21 NOV 1983
40

442

1.
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